Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

UNIMARK REMEDIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-02-2017; List of Creditors as on: 24-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Gupta; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10040

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

2 Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

3 Secured financial 16 11101945807
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

16

10726512512

91.11

375433295

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

5 Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

6 Operational creditors 1234 110521633

(Employees)

1234

110521633

0.94

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors 10 1236542454

(Government Dues)

396695351

3.37

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors 207 615727796
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

207

539638529

4.58

76089267

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total 1467 13064737690

1465

11773368025

100.00

1291369665

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/2545
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-25 10:19:58-aeb3d516bc2812606c16a9f1a73b1bd5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-25 10:19:58-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-25 10:19:58-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

