Name of the Corporate Debtor: UNIMARK REMEDIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-02-2017; List of Creditors as on: 24-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Gupta; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10040

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	16	11101945807	16	10726512512	91.11		375433295		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1234	110521633	1234	110521633	0.94				Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	10	1236542454	8	396695351	3.37				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	207	615727796	207	539638529	4.58		76089267		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		1467	13064737690	1465	11773368025	100.00		1291369665		